953 Velgast—Tribsees Alle Ziige 2. Klasse und &

1323 1325 13'29_ 1333 km | Zug Nr Rbd Greffswafd Zu Nr 2 1324 132@_ 1330 ¥
% 5.44 9.30 17.21 20.24 0,0|cbVelgast 5< 950, 952 ....on 5.2 8.29 | 14.33| 20.08
5.52 9.38| 17.29 203921 .. v iHaIdu (Meckl) X () ........ A 5.2 8.20 | 14.24| 19.59
5.55 .41 | 17.32 1- 203951 .. 3, SR SRR L A ; 5.1 8.18| 14.22| 19.57
5.58 0.44| 17.35 20.38 | . 4, Neu Seehagen............ 5.1 8.16 | 14.20| 19.55
6.00 : 9.46 | 17.37 20801 ... 756, Weitenhagen (KrStrals.) X (u) 5.12| 8.12| 14.16| 19.51
6.04 : 9.50| 17.41 20.44 | . 7,2 | Behrenwalde (bFranzb, }X{ul 5.090 8.09| 14.13| 19.48
6.06 : 0.52| 17.43 20.46 | . B BArOnNor X B .outensnsse 5.0 8.07 | 14.11 | 19.46
X6.10 . IX 9.56 |X17.47 | . X20.50 | . 9,4 | Koitenhagen (u) ........... X 5020 8.03|X14.07 1X19.42
X6.16 . 1X10.02 [X17.53 X20.56 | . 11, Ruvunhurstiﬂrﬂlbnitz-ﬂumn} X &.55/X 7.55|X14.00 {X19.35
6.22 : 10.08 | 17.59 : 21021 . 1%, Forkenbeck X(u).. .50, 7.50| 13.55| 19.30
6.27 10.13| 18.0&| .. 21.071 . AN B L1l b B [T e i A &.45/X 7.45]| 13.50| 19.25
6.36 10.22| 18.13 3 2181 - 0, Stormador? X A ... cvieabos 4.3 7.36 | 13.40| 19.15
6.41 10.27 | 18.18 : y 2 55 I 2,2| | Kavelsdorf (Kr.Ribnitz-Damg.) 4.3 7.31| 13.35| 19.10
6.52 10.38| 18.29 21.32 P WL TN s T R 4.1 7.20 | 13.24 | 18.59
6.58 10.44 | 18.35 21.38 - Tribsees LandstraBe X (u) ... 4.1 7.14 | 13.18| 18.53
7.01 10.47 | 18. 38 21.41 .1 Y Tribsees Steintor X(u) ...... = 4.1 7.10| 13.15| 18.50
7.05 10.51 21.4 ot abdl_L L - PRI e ab 071 7.07| 13.12| 18.47




